
1 337 RAÚL COUTO ARADAS S.C.D. RABADEIRA YOUTH ES 47 43 90

2 331 MARC SALES SALES ALMASSORA CLUB PATI YOUTH ES 45 44 89

3 325 JEISON MANCHEGO SKY TEAM YOUTH CO 46 40 86

4 317 FILIPE  LOUREIRO ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 44 41 85

5 323 IKER BRETÓN BARASOAIN CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 39 42 81

6 310 CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ FEDERACIO CATALANA ESPORTS HIVERN YOUTH ES 41 38 79

7 340 SAMUEL STIRNAT ERSG DARMSTADT  / TEAM HESSEN YOUTH DE 42 37 79

8 315 ESCRIHUELA  HECTOR CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 43 33 76

9 348 MAX WESTERGAARD NIELSEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK YOUTH DK 36 39 75

10 330 MANUEL  PITEIRA AGRUPAMENTO DE ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE YOUTH PT 40 35 75

11 303 AFONSO  NETO CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA YOUTH PT 37 32 69

12 342 SIMONE PICCOLI DEBBY ROLLER TEAM YOUTH IT 38 28 66

13 313 DIEGO GARCÍA MENÉNDEZ CARBONE RADICAL YOUTH ES 29 36 65

14 308 BHAVIT BAJAJ TEAM SIMMONS RANA RACING YOUTH IN 31 34 65

15 306 ARTHUR BUCKLER WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 33 31 64

16 336 RAFAEL COUTINHO ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 30 29 59

17 309 CARLOS PEREIRA ERSG DARMSTADT YOUTH DE 35 24 59

18 320 GABRIEL SIVA PAIVA ARSENAL DE CANELAS YOUTH PT 32 25 57

19 307 BERNARDO COSTA ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 34 23 57

20 341 SIMÃO LOPES ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 26 30 56

21 322 HUGO SÁNCHEZ SANCHEZ CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 28 27 55

22 304 ALEJANDRO MARTÍN RUBIO CLUB AL-ANDALUS (MÁLAGA) YOUTH ES 27 26 53

23 338 RAÚL  MARTÍN MATEU ALMASSORA CLUB PATI YOUTH ES 25 20 45

24 344 TEJASVI AHLAWAT TEAM SIMMONS RANA RACING YOUTH IN 24 19 43

25 318 FILIPPO RAVELLI ASD INLINE 360 YOUTH IT 20 18 38

26 327 LEONARDO FERNANDES CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 21 16 37

27 329 LUCAS LUCENA MONTORO CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 19 17 36

28 335 PEDRO AZEVEDO CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 22 13 35

29 333 NIKLAS  KUBIK SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V. YOUTH DE 23 12 35

30 328 LORENZ MÜLLER VFL ULM YOUTH DE 18 11 29

31 311 DANIELE VECCHI ASD INLINE 360 YOUTH IT 13 15 28

32 305 ANDREA FORMAGGIO ASD SKATING CLUB ROVIGO YOUTH IT 14 14 28

33 332 MARCO RUBIN TOROLLSKI CENTER YOUTH IT 4 22 26

34 326 JORGE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ SADA PATIN YOUTH ES 17 9 26

35 319 FRANCISCO MOYANO GONZÁLEZ CLUB AL-ANDALUS (MÁLAGA) YOUTH ES 12 10 22

36 316 ETHAN SMITH BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 15 7 22

37 312 DIEGO COLMENARES SKY TEAM YOUTH VE 21 21

38 339 ROQUE  VALEIRO CORTIZO S.C.D. RABADEIRA YOUTH ES 9 8 17

39 300 ABEL XAVIER PINHO ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 11 6 17

40 302 AFONSO BENTO CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 16 16

41 346 TIAGO ANTUNES ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 10 4 14

42 343 TAYLOR BARKER WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 8 5 13

43 345 TIAGO SILVA ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 6 3 9

44 321 GONZALO TOMAS  MOYA PEREZ LA ZUBIA YOUTH ES 7 2 9

45 347 VICENTE FERREIRA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA YOUTH PT 5 5

46 314 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CLUB PATINAJE OGÍJARES YOUTH ES 2 1 3

47 334 NUNO JORGE HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA YOUTH PT 3 3

48 324 IVAN PLATAS GUERRA SADA PATIN YOUTH ES
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RANKING LONG DISTANCE YOUTH | MEN

BIB Skater Name Team Category

Chief Judge

Davide Bravo | Eric Devos



1 312 DIEGO COLMENARES SKY TEAM YOUTH VE 47 45 92

2 317 FILIPE  LOUREIRO ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 45 43 88

3 325 JEISON MANCHEGO SKY TEAM YOUTH CO 43 44 87

4 331 MARC SALES SALES ALMASSORA CLUB PATI YOUTH ES 44 41 85

5 310 CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ FEDERACIO CATALANA ESPORTS HIVERN YOUTH ES 46 37 83

6 340 SAMUEL STIRNAT ERSG DARMSTADT  / TEAM HESSEN YOUTH DE 36 46 82

7 323 IKER BRETÓN BARASOAIN CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 40 42 82

8 307 BERNARDO COSTA ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 42 39 81

9 337 RAÚL COUTO ARADAS S.C.D. RABADEIRA YOUTH ES 41 36 77

10 306 ARTHUR BUCKLER WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 33 40 73

11 342 SIMONE PICCOLI DEBBY ROLLER TEAM YOUTH IT 34 34 68

12 333 NIKLAS  KUBIK SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V. YOUTH DE 31 35 66

13 330 MANUEL  PITEIRA AGRUPAMENTO DE ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE YOUTH PT 35 27 62

14 303 AFONSO  NETO CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA YOUTH PT 37 24 61

15 338 RAÚL  MARTÍN MATEU ALMASSORA CLUB PATI YOUTH ES 28 32 60

16 348 MAX WESTERGAARD NIELSEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK YOUTH DK 32 28 60

17 318 FILIPPO RAVELLI ASD INLINE 360 YOUTH IT 38 19 57

18 315 ESCRIHUELA  HECTOR CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 25 31 56

19 316 ETHAN SMITH BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 26 30 56

20 329 LUCAS LUCENA MONTORO CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 30 23 53

21 308 BHAVIT BAJAJ TEAM SIMMONS RANA RACING YOUTH IN 14 38 52

22 341 SIMÃO LOPES ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 19 33 52

23 320 GABRIEL SIVA PAIVA ARSENAL DE CANELAS YOUTH PT 27 25 52

24 328 LORENZ MÜLLER VFL ULM YOUTH DE 18 29 47

25 332 MARCO RUBIN TOROLLSKI CENTER YOUTH IT 21 26 47

26 336 RAFAEL COUTINHO ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 23 21 44

27 313 DIEGO GARCÍA MENÉNDEZ CARBONE RADICAL YOUTH ES 24 17 41

28 322 HUGO SÁNCHEZ SANCHEZ CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 29 11 40

29 327 LEONARDO FERNANDES CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 17 22 39

30 309 CARLOS PEREIRA ERSG DARMSTADT YOUTH DE 39 39

31 347 VICENTE FERREIRA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA YOUTH PT 20 18 38

32 311 DANIELE VECCHI ASD INLINE 360 YOUTH IT 22 16 38

33 344 TEJASVI AHLAWAT TEAM SIMMONS RANA RACING YOUTH IN 16 20 36

34 304 ALEJANDRO MARTÍN RUBIO CLUB AL-ANDALUS (MÁLAGA) YOUTH ES 13 15 28

35 326 JORGE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ SADA PATIN YOUTH ES 15 12 27

36 343 TAYLOR BARKER WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 12 14 26

37 339 ROQUE  VALEIRO CORTIZO S.C.D. RABADEIRA YOUTH ES 11 13 24

38 319 FRANCISCO MOYANO GONZÁLEZ CLUB AL-ANDALUS (MÁLAGA) YOUTH ES 9 10 19

39 300 ABEL XAVIER PINHO ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 10 8 18

40 335 PEDRO AZEVEDO CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 6 7 13

41 321 GONZALO TOMAS  MOYA PEREZ LA ZUBIA YOUTH ES 8 5 13

42 346 TIAGO ANTUNES ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 5 6 11

43 305 ANDREA FORMAGGIO ASD SKATING CLUB ROVIGO YOUTH IT 1 9 10

44 345 TIAGO SILVA ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 3 4 7

45 334 NUNO JORGE HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA YOUTH PT 4 3 7

46 302 AFONSO BENTO CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 7 7

47 314 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CLUB PATINAJE OGÍJARES YOUTH ES 2 2 4

48 324 IVAN PLATAS GUERRA SADA PATIN YOUTH ES
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RANKING SHORT DISTANCE YOUTH | MEN

Chief Judge

Davide Bravo | Eric Devos

BIB Skater Name Team Category Nation



1 331 MARC SALES SALES ALMASSORA CLUB PATI YOUTH ES 44 45 41 44 14 188

2 325 JEISON MANCHEGO SKY TEAM YOUTH CO 43 46 44 40 10 183

3 317 FILIPE  LOUREIRO ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 45 44 43 41 9 182

4 323 IKER BRETÓN BARASOAIN CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 40 39 42 42 16 179

5 310 CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ FEDERACIO CATALANA ESPORTS HIVERN YOUTH ES 46 41 37 38 11 173

6 337 RAÚL COUTO ARADAS S.C.D. RABADEIRA YOUTH ES 41 47 36 43 167

7 340 SAMUEL STIRNAT ERSG DARMSTADT  / TEAM HESSEN YOUTH DE 36 42 46 37 6 167

8 306 ARTHUR BUCKLER WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 33 33 40 31 12 149

9 330 MANUEL  PITEIRA AGRUPAMENTO DE ESCOLAS MARINHA GRANDE POENTE YOUTH PT 35 40 27 35 8 145

10 303 AFONSO  NETO CDR PRAZERES - MADEIRA YOUTH PT 37 37 24 32 15 145

11 307 BERNARDO COSTA ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 42 34 39 23 3 141

12 342 SIMONE PICCOLI DEBBY ROLLER TEAM YOUTH IT 34 38 34 28 5 139

13 348 MAX WESTERGAARD NIELSEN INLINE TEAM DENMARK YOUTH DK 32 36 28 39 2 137

14 315 ESCRIHUELA  HECTOR CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 25 43 31 33 1 133

15 312 DIEGO COLMENARES SKY TEAM YOUTH VE 47 45 21 13 126

16 308 BHAVIT BAJAJ TEAM SIMMONS RANA RACING YOUTH IN 14 31 38 34 117

17 320 GABRIEL SIVA PAIVA ARSENAL DE CANELAS YOUTH PT 27 32 25 25 7 116

18 341 SIMÃO LOPES ROLLER LAGOS C.P. YOUTH PT 19 26 33 30 4 112

19 313 DIEGO GARCÍA MENÉNDEZ CARBONE RADICAL YOUTH ES 24 29 17 36 106

20 338 RAÚL  MARTÍN MATEU ALMASSORA CLUB PATI YOUTH ES 28 25 32 20 105

21 336 RAFAEL COUTINHO ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 23 30 21 29 103

22 333 NIKLAS  KUBIK SV FLAEMING-SKATE E.V. YOUTH DE 31 23 35 12 101

23 309 CARLOS PEREIRA ERSG DARMSTADT YOUTH DE 39 35 24 98

24 322 HUGO SÁNCHEZ SANCHEZ CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 29 28 11 27 95

25 318 FILIPPO RAVELLI ASD INLINE 360 YOUTH IT 38 20 19 18 95

26 329 LUCAS LUCENA MONTORO CIUDAD DEL TURIA YOUTH ES 30 19 23 17 89

27 304 ALEJANDRO MARTÍN RUBIO CLUB AL-ANDALUS (MÁLAGA) YOUTH ES 13 27 15 26 81

28 344 TEJASVI AHLAWAT TEAM SIMMONS RANA RACING YOUTH IN 16 24 20 19 79

29 316 ETHAN SMITH BIRMINGHAM WHEELS SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 26 15 30 7 78

30 327 LEONARDO FERNANDES CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 17 21 22 16 76

31 328 LORENZ MÜLLER VFL ULM YOUTH DE 18 18 29 11 76

32 332 MARCO RUBIN TOROLLSKI CENTER YOUTH IT 21 4 26 22 73

33 311 DANIELE VECCHI ASD INLINE 360 YOUTH IT 22 13 16 15 66

34 326 JORGE MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ SADA PATIN YOUTH ES 15 17 12 9 53

35 335 PEDRO AZEVEDO CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 6 22 7 13 48

36 347 VICENTE FERREIRA HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA YOUTH PT 20 5 18 43

37 319 FRANCISCO MOYANO GONZÁLEZ CLUB AL-ANDALUS (MÁLAGA) YOUTH ES 9 12 10 10 41

38 339 ROQUE  VALEIRO CORTIZO S.C.D. RABADEIRA YOUTH ES 11 9 13 8 41

39 343 TAYLOR BARKER WISBECH INLINE SPEED SKATING CLUB YOUTH GB 12 8 14 5 39

40 305 ANDREA FORMAGGIO ASD SKATING CLUB ROVIGO YOUTH IT 1 14 9 14 38

41 300 ABEL XAVIER PINHO ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 10 11 8 6 35

42 346 TIAGO ANTUNES ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 5 10 6 4 25

43 302 AFONSO BENTO CLUB SPORT MARITIMO YOUTH PT 7 16 23

44 321 GONZALO TOMAS  MOYA PEREZ LA ZUBIA YOUTH ES 8 7 5 2 22

45 345 TIAGO SILVA ARCM - RIA INLINE YOUTH PT 3 6 4 3 16

46 334 NUNO JORGE HÓQUEI CLUBE DE LEIRIA YOUTH PT 4 3 3 10

47 314 ENRIQUE FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CLUB PATINAJE OGÍJARES YOUTH ES 2 2 2 1 7

48 324 IVAN PLATAS GUERRA SADA PATIN YOUTH ES
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